Combined Results

Pos Bike #
1 486
2 338
3 101
4 223
5 96
6 309
7 327
8 445
9 384
10 94
11 137
12 25
13 28]
14 22
15 747
16 733
17 126
18 514
19 939
20 286
21 54
22 912
23 251
24 141
25 326
26 151
27 78
28 985
29 263

Name
Ryan Hayward
Brad Groombridge
Tom Buxton
Callum Dudson
Wil Yeoman
Nixon Parkes
Jacob Refoy
Josh Houghton
Sam Parker
Cooper Scott
Leo Copping
Jayden McAloon
Millen Cargill
Riley Cargill
Jake Wightman
Ashton Whyte
William Couldrey
Daniel Lynch
Kurtis Gooch
Bryce Williams
Corban Denize
Luke Smith
Troy Templeton
Freddy Gordon
Kaleb Gorgon
Nathan Refoy
Jason Amey
Kelvin Babington

Doug Clapcott

Rangitoto

Seniors - Loop 1 + Seniors - Loop 2

Bike

300 EXC

RR300

350 EXC-F

CRF450

Y7250 X

YZF250

250 XC-F

250 XC-F

FC250

CRF250

250 XC-F

250 SX

YZ125

TX 300

350 XC-F

RR200

YZ450 FX

CRF250

YZF250

300 EXC

MC350F

250 XC

YZ250 FX

KX250 XC

CRF250

150 XC-W

350 XC-F

YZ250 FX

350 SX-F

Loop 1
Laps Time
4 00:42:07
4 00:42:18
4 00:43:12
4 00:43:34
4  00:43:06
4  00:43:35
4  00:43:26
4 00:43:11
4  00:43:38
4 00:44:46
4  00:45:13
4  00:45:18
4  00:45:48
4  00:46:19
4  00:46:46
4 00:46:17
4 00:47:08
4 00:47:26
4 00:48:45
4 00:47:56
4  00:47:19
4 00:48:38
4 00:49:32
4 00:48:48
4  00:49:56
4 00:49:51
4 00:50:20
4 00:50:33
4  00:50:12

Laps

4

4

Loop 2

Time

00:34:15

00:34:56

00:34:18

00:34:31

00:35:01

00:34:44

00:35:07

00:35:35

00:35:17

00:36:44

00:36:33

00:36:29

00:35:59

00:35:33

00:36:48

00:37:47

00:37:59

00:38:15

00:37:22

00:38:33

00:39:18

00:39:38

00:39:20

00:40:30

00:39:30

00:40:14

00:40:26

00:40:48

00:41:15

Total Laps Total Time

01:16:22

01:17:14

01:17:30

01:18:05

01:18:07

01:18:19

01:18:33

01:18:46

01:18:55

01:21:30

01:21:46

01:21:47

01:21:47

01:21:52

01:23:34

01:24:04

01:25:07

01:25:41

01:26:07

01:26:29

01:26:37

01:28:16

01:28:52

01:29:18

01:29:26

01:30:05

01:30:46

01:31:21

01:31:27

Class

XC1

XC1

XC1

XC1

XC2

XC2

XC2

XC2

XC2

XC2

XC2

XC2

XC3

XC1

XC1

XC2

XC1

Vet 40-49

XC2

Vet 40-49

XC1

XC2

Vet 40-49

XC2

4 Stroke

XC3

Vet 40-49

Vet 40-49

XC1
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30

31

32

3

34

35

36

37

38

B9

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

58}

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Name
Chris Mclntyre
Rowan Bradley

Logan Clare
Darren Pease
Paul Sievers
Sev Prendergast
Darrel Trumper
Rupert Copping
Ryder Whitford
Cody Davis
David Haskew
Blake Buchanan
Jack Deane
Laura Thomson
Mathew Rose
Lance Mickleson
Cam Robb
Flynn Parker
Rochelle Edwards
Glenn Davey
Warren Robb
Shae Lyons
Watson Elliston
Simon Houghton
Ryan Davis
Greg Prendergast
Elise Fannin
Allan Moorhouse
Jayden Hall

Hunter Steens

Trevor De Malmanche

Bevan Moorhouse

John Buxton

Seniors - Loop 1 + Seniors - Loop 2

Bike

300 EXC

YZF450

CRF250

TE150

350 XC-F

TC 300

YZF426

250

TE250

MC250

FX350

TE250

TE300

YZ125

KXF450

SE-F 300i

MC250

250 XC-F

300 XC

RMX450

350 XC

125 SX

YZF250

RR200

150 EXC TPI

TX 300

RM125

YZ250 FX

RMZ250

YZF250

ECF350

CRF250

300 XC

Loop 1
Laps Time
4 00:51:14
4 00:50:28
4 00:52:02
4 00:51:32
4 00:50:54
4 00:52:49
4 00:51:56
4 00:52:00
4 00:52:26
4 00:52:46
4 00:53:03
4 00:54:13
4 00:53:53
4 00:55:22
4 00:56:21
4 00:55:47
4 00:57:04
4 00:57:26
4 00:58:28
4 00:59:06
4 00:59:38
4 01:00:05
4 01:01:21
4 00:59:39
4 01:03:09
4 01:05:32
4 01:26:16
4 01:01:59
4 01:13:03
4 00:45:54
3 00:43:14
4 01:08:21
1 00:16:51

Loop 2
Laps Time
4 00:40:41
4 00:41:35
4 00:40:24
4 00:41:21
4 00:42:00
4 00:40:41
4 00:42:04
4 00:42:00
4 00:41:45
4 00:41:51
4 00:41:42
4 00:43:06
4 00:43:53
4 00:43:52
4 00:44:34
4 00:45:18
4 00:45:44
4 00:45:32
4 00:47:04
4 00:47:17
4 00:47:54
4 00:48:07
4 00:47:36
4 00:49:30
4 00:47:30
4 00:56:58
4 00:59:09
2 00:25:31
2 00:28:51
1 00:10:52
2 00:22:07
1 00:12:55

Total Laps Total Time

8 01:31:55
8 01:32:03
8 01:32:26
8 01:32:53
8 01:32:54
8 01:33:30
8 01:34:00
8 01:34:00
8 01:34:11
8 01:34:37
8 01:34:45
8 01:37:19
8 01:37:46
8 01:39:14
8 01:40:55
8 01:41:05
8 01:42:48
8 01:42:58
8 01:45:32
8 01:46:23
8 01:47:32
8 01:48:12
8 01:48:57
8 01:49:09
8 01:50:39
8 02:02:30
8 02:25:25
6 01:27:30
6 01:41:54
5 00:56:46
5 01:05:21
4 01:08:21
2 00:29:46

Class

2 Stroke

XC1

XC2

XC3

Vets 50+

2 Stroke

Vet 40-49

Vet 40-49

2 Stroke

4 Stroke

Vets 50+

2 Stroke

2 Stroke

Ladies

4 Stroke

Vets 50+

4 Stroke

2 Stroke

Ladies

4 Stroke

Vet 40-49

Ladies

Vet 40-49

Vets 50+

XC3

2 Stroke

Ladies

4 Stroke

4 Stroke

XC2

Vet 40-49

4 Stroke

Vets 50+
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