\equiv

Rangitoto

Combined Results

Seniors - Loop 1 + Seniors - Loop 2											
				Loop 1			<u>oop 2</u>				
Pos	Bike #	Name	Bike	Laps	Time	Laps	Time	Total Laps	Total Time	Class	
1	<u>486</u>	Ryan Hayward	300 EXC	4	00:42:07	4	00:34:15	8	01:16:22	XC1	
2	338	Brad Groombridge	RR300	4	00:42:18	4	00:34:56	8	01:17:14	XC1	
3	<u>101</u>	Tom Buxton	350 EXC-F	4	00:43:12	4	00:34:18	8	01:17:30	XC1	
4	223	Callum Dudson	CRF450	4	00:43:34	4	00:34:31	8	01:18:05	XC1	
5	<u>96</u>	Wil Yeoman	YZ250 X	4	00:43:06	4	00:35:01	8	01:18:07	XC2	
6	309	Nixon Parkes	YZF250	4	00:43:35	4	00:34:44	8	01:18:19	XC2	
7	<u>327</u>	Jacob Refoy	250 XC-F	4	00:43:26	4	00:35:07	8	01:18:33	XC2	
8	445	Josh Houghton	250 XC-F	4	00:43:11	4	00:35:35	8	01:18:46	XC2	
9	384	Sam Parker	FC250	4	00:43:38	4	00:35:17	8	01:18:55	XC2	
10	94	Cooper Scott	CRF250	4	00:44:46	4	00:36:44	8	01:21:30	XC2	
11	<u>137</u>	Leo Copping	250 XC-F	4	00:45:13	4	00:36:33	8	01:21:46	XC2	
12	<u>25</u>	Jayden McAloon	250 SX	4	00:45:18	4	00:36:29	8	01:21:47	XC2	
13	<u>33</u>	Millen Cargill	YZ125	4	00:45:48	4	00:35:59	8	01:21:47	XC3	
14	22	Riley Cargill	TX 300	4	00:46:19	4	00:35:33	8	01:21:52	XC1	
15	<u>747</u>	Jake Wightman	350 XC-F	4	00:46:46	4	00:36:48	8	01:23:34	XC1	
16	<u>733</u>	Ashton Whyte	RR200	4	00:46:17	4	00:37:47	8	01:24:04	XC2	
17	<u>126</u>	William Couldrey	YZ450 FX	4	00:47:08	4	00:37:59	8	01:25:07	XC1	
18	<u>514</u>	Daniel Lynch	CRF250	4	00:47:26	4	00:38:15	8	01:25:41	Vet 40-49	
19	<u>939</u>	Kurtis Gooch	YZF250	4	00:48:45	4	00:37:22	8	01:26:07	XC2	
20	<u>286</u>	Bryce Williams	300 EXC	4	00:47:56	4	00:38:33	8	01:26:29	Vet 40-49	
21	<u>54</u>	Corban Denize	MC350F	4	00:47:19	4	00:39:18	8	01:26:37	XC1	
22	912	Luke Smith	250 XC	4	00:48:38	4	00:39:38	8	01:28:16	XC2	
23	<u>251</u>	Troy Templeton	YZ250 FX	4	00:49:32	4	00:39:20	8	01:28:52	Vet 40-49	
24	<u>141</u>	Freddy Gordon	KX250 XC	4	00:48:48	4	00:40:30	8	01:29:18	XC2	
25	<u>326</u>	Kaleb Gorgon	CRF250	4	00:49:56	4	00:39:30	8	01:29:26	4 Stroke	
26	<u>151</u>	Nathan Refoy	150 XC-W	4	00:49:51	4	00:40:14	8	01:30:05	XC3	
27	<u>78</u>	Jason Amey	350 XC-F	4	00:50:20	4	00:40:26	8	01:30:46	Vet 40-49	
28	<u>985</u>	Kelvin Babington	YZ250 FX	4	00:50:33	4	00:40:48	8	01:31:21	Vet 40-49	
29	263	Doug Clapcott	350 SX-F	4	00:50:12	4	00:41:15	8	01:31:27	XC1	

Seniors - Loop 1 + Seniors - Loop 2											
		Loop 1			<u>L</u>	<u>oop 2</u>	Total Laps	Total Time			
Pos	Bike #	Name	Bike	Laps	Time	Laps	Time	Total Laps	Total Time	Class	
30	<u>2</u>	Chris McIntyre	300 EXC	4	00:51:14	4	00:40:41	8	01:31:55	2 Stroke	
31	<u>174</u>	Rowan Bradley	YZF450	4	00:50:28	4	00:41:35	8	01:32:03	XC1	
32	<u>95</u>	Logan Clare	CRF250	4	00:52:02	4	00:40:24	8	01:32:26	XC2	
33	<u>158</u>	Darren Pease	TE150	4	00:51:32	4	00:41:21	8	01:32:53	XC3	
34	<u>452</u>	Paul Sievers	350 XC-F	4	00:50:54	4	00:42:00	8	01:32:54	Vets 50+	
35	<u>17</u>	Sev Prendergast	TC 300	4	00:52:49	4	00:40:41	8	01:33:30	2 Stroke	
36	<u>500</u>	Darrel Trumper	YZF426	4	00:51:56	4	00:42:04	8	01:34:00	Vet 40-49	
37	<u>317</u>	Rupert Copping	250	4	00:52:00	4	00:42:00	8	01:34:00	Vet 40-49	
38	<u>116</u>	Ryder Whitford	TE250	4	00:52:26	4	00:41:45	8	01:34:11	2 Stroke	
39	<u>24</u>	Cody Davis	MC250	4	00:52:46	4	00:41:51	8	01:34:37	4 Stroke	
40	<u>48</u>	David Haskew	FX350	4	00:53:03	4	00:41:42	8	01:34:45	Vets 50+	
41	<u>84</u>	Blake Buchanan	TE250	4	00:54:13	4	00:43:06	8	01:37:19	2 Stroke	
42	<u>154</u>	Jack Deane	TE300	4	00:53:53	4	00:43:53	8	01:37:46	2 Stroke	
43	<u>777</u>	Laura Thomson	YZ125	4	00:55:22	4	00:43:52	8	01:39:14	Ladies	
44	<u>115</u>	Mathew Rose	KXF450	4	00:56:21	4	00:44:34	8	01:40:55	4 Stroke	
45	<u>30</u>	Lance Mickleson	SE-F 300i	4	00:55:47	4	00:45:18	8	01:41:05	Vets 50+	
46	<u>114</u>	Cam Robb	MC250	4	00:57:04	4	00:45:44	8	01:42:48	4 Stroke	
47	<u>417</u>	Flynn Parker	250 XC-F	4	00:57:26	4	00:45:32	8	01:42:58	2 Stroke	
48	<u>13</u>	Rochelle Edwards	300 XC	4	00:58:28	4	00:47:04	8	01:45:32	Ladies	
49	<u>5</u>	Glenn Davey	RMX450	4	00:59:06	4	00:47:17	8	01:46:23	4 Stroke	
50	929	Warren Robb	350 XC	4	00:59:38	4	00:47:54	8	01:47:32	Vet 40-49	
51	<u>814</u>	Shae Lyons	125 SX	4	01:00:05	4	00:48:07	8	01:48:12	Ladies	
52	<u>60</u>	Watson Elliston	YZF250	4	01:01:21	4	00:47:36	8	01:48:57	Vet 40-49	
53	<u>184</u>	Simon Houghton	RR200	4	00:59:39	4	00:49:30	8	01:49:09	Vets 50+	
54	<u>640</u>	Ryan Davis	150 EXC TPI	4	01:03:09	4	00:47:30	8	01:50:39	XC3	
55	<u>230</u>	Greg Prendergast	TX 300	4	01:05:32	4	00:56:58	8	02:02:30	2 Stroke	
56	<u>57</u>	Elise Fannin	RM125	4	01:26:16	4	00:59:09	8	02:25:25	Ladies	
57	<u>523</u>	Allan Moorhouse	YZ250 FX	4	01:01:59	2	00:25:31	6	01:27:30	4 Stroke	
58	<u>754</u>	Jayden Hall	RMZ250	4	01:13:03	2	00:28:51	6	01:41:54	4 Stroke	
59	<u>99</u>	Hunter Steens	YZF250	4	00:45:54	1	00:10:52	5	00:56:46	XC2	
60	<u>611</u>	Trevor De Malmanche	ECF350	3	00:43:14	2	00:22:07	5	01:05:21	Vet 40-49	
61	<u>711</u>	Bevan Moorhouse	CRF250	4	01:08:21			4	01:08:21	4 Stroke	
62	<u>6</u>	John Buxton	300 XC	1	00:16:51	1	00:12:55	2	00:29:46	Vets 50+	